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Alexsey Fradkin
Matt Mchugh
Edgaras Galginas
David Richardson
James Fraser
Eamonn Rafferty
Daniel Fellows
James Martin
Ewan Currie
Luke Riley
Simon Garrod
Jacqueline Fowler
Dylan Wright
Nicolas Rostron
Lee West
Dylan Wright
Alexsey Fradkin
George Barnes
Dylan Wright
Daniel King
Aidan West
Dylan Bunten
Thomas Hirstwood
Danny Rhodes
Robert Yeow
Lewis Watkins
Matthew Buchan
Matthew Buchan
Ashley Irwin
Thomas Hirstwood

Elis Thornton

Ticket No. Name

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
48
49
50
51
52
53
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
66
67
68
69
70
72
73
74

Richard Bonnar
Callum Dingsdale
Dylan Wright
David Richardson
Simon Garrod
Chris Thomson
Michael Watkinson
Andy Lempicki
Dylan Wright
Chris Richardson
Harrison Welch
Dennis Davies
S G Hill
Liam Byrne
Viktor Petrovics
Dylan Wright
Vince Lambert
Ewan Currie
Vince Lambert
Gurkaran Jutla
Nicolas Rostron
Rob Morton
Leighanne Alterado
Martyn Boyle
David Miller-shakesby
Malcolm Newman
Rob Morton
Matthew Buchan
Simon Garrod
Harrison Welch
Lauren Jones

Joseph Pritchard

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
08
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

Ticket No. Name

Kent Rosario
Liam Byrne
Liam Findlay
Joseph Pritchard
Kyle Barlow
Matthew Buchan
David Richardson
Elis Thornton
Nicolas Rostron
Craig Lumsden
Rob Morton
Simon Garrod
Luke Riley
Dylan Wright
Ewan Currie
Dylan Bunten
Daniel King
Ewan Currie
Vince Lambert
Lee West
Nicolas Rostron
Amir Ali
Liam Masson
Dylan Wright
Bob Rejaei
David Richardson
James Leonard
Chris Heggie
Daniel Fellows
Kris Darroch
Kris Dey
Harrison Welch

*Correct answer:

Sony PlayStation 2. « Total: 721

Draw: February 26, 2026 8:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

109
110
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
122
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
132
133
134
135
136
137
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Matt Mchugh
Dylan Bunten
Ewan Currie
Nicolas Rostron
Dylan Wright
Adam Hickman
Andy Lempicki
Rob Morton
Matt Mchugh
Joshua Andrews
Ewan Currie
Matthew Buchan
Danny Rhodes
Dean Lomas
Kieran Stone
Danny Rhodes
Ewan Currie
David Richardson
Joseph Pritchard
Nicolas Rostron
Dylan Wright
Matt Mchugh
Joseph Pritchard
Luke Armatage
Louis Michalski
Dylan Wright
Martyn Boyle
David Richardson
Dylan Wright
Gavin Conwell
Joseph Pritchard
Jessica Bawden

146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
177
178
179
180

Ticket No. Name

Leighanne Alterado
Natalie Kinloch
David Richardson
Stephen Moore
Danny Rhodes
James Martin
Dylan Wright
Malcolm Newman
Paul Barlow
Steve Foxley
Daniel Fellows
Catherine Arnold
Dean Graham
Michael Watkinson
lain Fleming
Vince Lambert
Martyn Boyle
Kieran Stone
Ryan Mccully
Liam Byrne
David Richardson
James Martin
David Miller-shakesby
Kris Darroch
Dylan Wright
Simon Garrod
Mark Smith
Adam Hickman
Dylan Wright
Aidan West
Kieran Stone
Dylan Wright

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
192
193
195
196
197
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
213
214
215
216
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Ticket No. Name

Danny Rhodes
Bob Rejaei
Simon Garrod
S G Hill
Danny Rhodes
Vince Lambert
Lewis Watkins
Ewan Currie
Joseph Pritchard
Vince Lambert
Mike Halsall
Ewan Currie
Ashley Irwin
Kris Dey
Edgaras Galginas
Ryan Mccully
David Richardson
Dylan Wright
Callum Dingsdale
Sean Hayfield
Mike Halsall
Anthony Brownless
Nicolas Rostron
David Richardson
Edgaras Galginas
Dylan Wright
S G Hill
Nicolas Rostron
Dylan Wright
Dominic Hall
Jamie Rix

Peter Oliphant

*Correct answer:

Sony PlayStation 2.

Draw: February 26, 2026 8:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

217
218
219
221
222
223
225
227
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
251
252
253

Matthew Buchan
Mike Richards
Paul Butler
Nicolas Rostron
David Richardson
David Richardson
Sam Barrington
Rob Morton
Viktor Petrovics
Jordon Crabtree
Matt Mchugh
Kris Dey
Dylan Wright
Daniel George
Edgaras Galginas
Kieran Stone
Simon Garrod
Mike Richards
Soph Fondacox
James Martin
Matthew Buchan
David Richardson
David Richardson
Kris Darroch
Elis Thornton
Daniel Fellows
Kieran Stone
James Pearson
Dylan Wright
Eamonn Rafferty
Simon Garrod

Elis Thornton

254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
278
279
280
281
282
283
285
286
287

Ticket No. Name

Paul Gregson
Nicolas Rostron
Ryan Wannan
Nicolas Rostron
Anthony Brownless
Anthony Brownless
Alexsey Fradkin
Damion Mchugh
Matthew Buchan
Kacper Dabrowski
Dylan Wright
Simon Garrod
Emily Jesse
Alfie Melville
David Miller-shakesby
Kyle Barlow
Liam Masson
Ewan Currie
Steve Foxley
Adam Hickman
Graeme Twist
S G Hill
Krzysztof Okolow
Roberto Rebelo
Mike Richards
Colin Rogers
Peter Darling
Vince Lambert
Vince Lambert
Rob Morton
Alfie Melville

Andrew Watson

288
289
290
291
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
309
310
311
312
314
315
316
317
318
320
321
322
323
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Ticket No. Name

Colin Rogers
Amy Black
lain Abbott

Ryan Mccully

Dylan Bunten

Estiann Redelinghuys

Emily Jesse
Mike Halsall

Paul Vannet

Dylan Bunten
Emily Jesse

David Richardson
Dylan Bunten
David Miller-shakesby
Liam Byrne
Dylan Wright
Harrison Welch
Joseph Pritchard
Paul Butler
Rob Morton

Dylan Wright
Amy Black

Callum Dingsdale

Alfie Melville

Graeme Twist

Dylan Wright

David Richardson

Kieran Stone
Liam Byrne

Dylan Bunten

Dylan Bunten

David Richardson

*Correct answer:

Sony PlayStation 2.

Total: 721

Draw: February 26, 2026 8:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name
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Ticket No. Name

324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
338
339
340
341
343
344
345
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358

Matthew Buchan
Ashley Irwin
Dennis Davies
John Alega
Dylan Wright
Nicolas Rostron
David Richardson
James Martin
Matthew Banfield
Amy Black
Anthony Brownless
Ryan Mccully
Anthony Brownless
Lewis Watkins
Alexsey Fradkin
Liam Byrne
Dylan Wright
Dylan Wright
Aidan West
Daniel Fellows
Simon Garrod
Dylan Wright
Simon Garrod
Aidan West
David Richardson
Ashley Irwin
Lucas Davis
Luke Armatage
Nicolas Rostron
Matthew Buchan
Kieran Stone
Alex Atkins

359
360
361
362
363
364
365
367
368
369
370
372
373
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
384
385
386
387
388
390
391
392
393
394
395

Liam Byrne
Richard Bonnar
Dylan Wright
David Richardson
Curtis Dunn
Dylan Wright
Dylan Wright
David Richardson
Sasha Butorac
Vince Lambert
Matthew Buchan
D Wright
Siobhan Clark
Dominic Hall
Simon Garrod
Sam Barrington
Amy Black
Craig Lumsden
Ewan Currie
Vince Lambert
Emily Jesse
Natalie Kinloch
Jake Baker
David Richardson
Harrison Welch
George Barnes
Paul Huddart
Gavin Conwell
S G Hill
Jamie Rix
James Leonard

Simon Garrod

396
397
398
399
400
401
403
404
405
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
421
422
423
424
425
426
429
430
431
432
433

David Richardson
Jak Redpath
Lee West
Dominic Bloor
Damion Mchugh
Ewan Currie
David Richardson
Sean Hayfield
Gavin Conwell
Dominic Hall
Mike Richards
Dylan Bunten
George Edward-paris
David Richardson
Nicolas Rostron
Joseph Pritchard
David Richardson
Ewan Currie
William Hughes
Malcolm Newman
Bob Rejaei
Qaiser Muhammad
Martyn Boyle
David Richardson
Lewis Watkins
Mark Smith
Ewan Currie
Kris Dey
Steven Mclachlan
Dylan Wright
Luke Riley
Andy Lempicki

*Correct answer:

Sony PlayStation 2. « Total: 721

Draw: February 26, 2026 8:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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434 Adam Hickman 469
435 Luke Riley 470
437 Simon Garrod 471
438 Matthew Buchan 473
439 Tony Bennett 474
440 Thomas Hirstwood 475
441 Lauren Jones 476
442 Adam Hickman 477
443 Simon Garrod 478
444 Chris Thomson 479
445 Matthew Buchan 480
446 Damian Lesniewski 481
447 Bob Rejaei 482
448 Matthew Buchan 483
449 Vince Lambert 484
450 Jessica Bawden 485
451 Dominic Hall 486
452 Luke Armatage 487
453 David Richardson 488
454 Mike Richards 489
455 Stephen Moore 490
456 Steven Mclachlan 491
458 Simon Garrod 492
459 Joshua Andrews 494
460 Dylan Wright 495
461 Daniel Fellows 496
462 Dylan Wright 497
463 Adam Hickman 498
464 Ryan Mccully 499
465 Joseph Pritchard 500
467 Dylan Wright 501
468 Peter Darling 502

Ticket No. Name

David Richardson
Joshua Andrews
Ewan Currie
Jamie Rix
Lewis Watkins
Liam Byrne
Ewan Currie
Matthew Buchan
Stephen Seymour
Callum Dingsdale
Anthony Brownless
Amy Black
Amy Black
Ashley lrwin
Rob Morton
Simon Garrod
Joseph Pritchard
Andrew Herron
Vince Lambert
Viktor Petrovics
Tim Spencer
Vince Lambert
Luke Armatage
Kieran Stone
Vince Lambert
Ashley Irwin
Edgaras Galginas
David Richardson
Kieran Stone
Matthew Buchan
Luke Armatage

Vince Lambert

503
504
505
506
507
508
509
511
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
532
533
534
535
536
537
538

Ticket No. Name

Harrison Welch
Stephen Moore
Dylan Wright
Peter Oliphant
Edgaras Galginas
Malcolm Newman
Vince Lambert
Liam Byrne
Eamonn Rafferty
James Ayres
Ewan Currie
Catherine Arnold
Vince Lambert
Adam Hickman
Kieran Stone
Aidan West
Matthew Banfield
Dylan Wright
Dylan Wright
Amy Black
Adam Hickman
Rob Morton
Dominic Hall
George Barnes
William Hughes
Dylan Wright
Matthew Buchan
Kieran Stone
Simon Garrod
Jordan Pickard
David Richardson

Matthew Buchan

*Correct answer:

Sony PlayStation 2. « Total: 721

o Draw: February 26, 2026 8:30 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

539
540
541
542
543
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572

Dylan Wright
Dylan Wright
Anthony Brownless
Dean Graham
David Richardson
Dylan Wright
Graeme Twist
Vince Lambert
Daniel Cope
Joseph Pritchard
Matthew Banfield
Rob Power
David Richardson
David Richardson
Dylan Wright
Matthew Buchan
Luke Riley
Dylan Wright
Simon Garrod
Harrison Welch
Marcus Head
Robert Bellamy
Kieran Stone
David Richardson
James Kelly
Daniel Fellows
Kyle Barlow
Kieran Barcy-aldridge
Daniel Fellows
Louis Michalski
Andy Lempicki
Adam Hickman

573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
501
592
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606

Andy Lempicki
Dylan Wright
Scott Deans

Anthony Brownless
Jak Redpath
Daniel Fellows
Luke Riley
Dylan Wright
Kieran Stone
Aidan West
Daniel Fellows
Yusef Ali-ahmadi

Simon Garrod

Ryan Wannan

Danny Rhodes
Dylan Wright
Ryan Mccully

Vince Lambert
Matt Mchugh

Daniel Stiff
Anthony Brownless
Damion Mchugh
Mark Smith
Kieran Stone
Nathan Burton
David Richardson
David Richardson
Dylan Wright

Evgeni Marinov

Danny Rhodes
Keith O'shea
Dylan Wright

607
608
609
610
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640

Matthew Buchan
S G Hill
Daniel King
Dylan Wright
Ben Burgess
Kyle Barlow
Robert Bellamy
James Martin
Leighanne Alterado
Mike Halsall
Matthew Buchan
Adam Hickman
Dylan Wright
Samuel Bratley
Kieran Stone
Dylan Wright
Luke Riley
Nathan Burton
Vince Lambert
Ashley Irwin
Peter Darling
Dean Lomas
Dominic Bloor
Joseph Pritchard
Ewan Currie
Peter Darling
Matthew Buchan
Daryl Watts
Amy Black
Nicolas Rostron
Aidan West

Kyle Barlow

*Correct answer:

Sony PlayStation 2. « Total: 721

Draw: February 26, 2026 8:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
672
673
674
675

Lucas Davis
David Richardson
Thomas Hirstwood
Edgaras Galginas
Joseph Pritchard

Daniel King

Dennis Davies
Aysar Alkhdour
Gavin Conwell
Luke Riley
David Richardson
Craig Beverley
Edgaras Galginas
David Miller-shakesby
Amy Black
Ewan Currie
Dean Graham
Joseph Pritchard
Ewan Currie
Daryl Watts
William Hughes
Dylan Wright
Adam Hickman
Harrison Welch

Steven Miller
David Richardson

Aidan West

Darran Turley
David Richardson

Dylan Wright

Kacper Dabrowski

Ewan Currie

Ticket No. Name

676
677
679
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
699
700
701
702
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712

Matthew Buchan
Peter Darling
Dylan Wright

Adam Hickman

Catherine Arnold
Simon Garrod
Martyn Boyle
Dylan Wright

David Richardson
Kieran Stone
Aidan West

David Richardson

Edgaras Galginas

Cameron Vince
Emily Jesse
Liam Masson

Natalie Kinloch
Simon Garrod
Daniel King
Ewan Currie
Mike Richards
Anthony Brownless
Harrison Welch
Matthew Buchan
Sam Morris
Simon Garrod
Rob Morton
Ryan Mccully
Ryan Mccully

David Richardson
Ryan Mccully
Dylan Wright

713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
742
743
744
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Elis Thornton
Ewan Currie
Saffron Taylor
Harrison Welch
James Kelly
Kieran Stone
Dylan Wright
Danny Rhodes
Leighanne Alterado
Ewan Currie
Aidan West
David Richardson
Simon Garrod
Lewis Watkins
Mariusz Jasinski
Mark Smith
Ewan Currie
Ewan Currie
Matthew Buchan
Simon Garrod
Joseph Pritchard
Alexsey Fradkin
David Richardson
Edgaras Galginas
Danny Rhodes
Kieran Stone
Sasha Butorac
William Hughes
Adam Hickman
John Fortey
Lee West

David Richardson

*Correct answer:

Sony PlayStation 2. « Total: 721

Draw: February 26, 2026 8:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Page 7 of 8



https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

Ticket No. Name

Logitech | Superlight 2 + Lightspeed TKL Keyboard

Ticket No. Name

745
746
747
748
750
751
752
753
754
755
756
758
759
760
761
762
763
765
766
767
768
770
771
772
774
775
776
77
778
779
780
782

Luke Mayne
James Watling
James Kelly
David Richardson
Dylan Wright
Elis Thornton
Steven Mclachlan
Tom Hawkins
Luke Riley
Ryan Mccully
Richard Christoforou
Dylan Wright
Dylan Bunten
Anthony Brownless
Anthony Brownless
Dylan Wright
Lee West
Simon Garrod
Evgeni Marinov
Andrew Watson
Ewan Currie
Dylan Wright
Damion Mchugh
Simon Garrod
Catherine Arnold
Thomas Hirstwood
Ewan Currie
Louis Michalski
S G Hill
Anthony Brownless
Dylan Wright
Simon Garrod

*Correct answer:

Sony PlayStation 2. « Total: 721

783
784
785
786
787
788
789
791
792
793
794
795
796
797
798
799
800

Simon Garrod
Adam Hickman
Liam Masson
Sasha Butorac
Mariusz Jasinski
David Richardson
Amy Black
Kieran Stone
David Richardson
Ewan Currie
Kieran Stone
Gavin Conwell
Adam Hickman
Liam Byrne
Ewan Currie
Anthony Brownless
Anthony Brownless

Draw: February 26, 2026 8:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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